Part#: KR16TT221410 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: FERRITE CORE 60 OHM SOLID 14MM
RFQ
Part#: KR1701000000G Manufacturers: Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description: TERM BLOCK PLUG 17POS 90DEG 5MM
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF10 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 12.0V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
Part#: KR16TT251508 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: FERRITE CORE 64 OHM SOLID 15MM
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF2X3 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 7.2V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF6 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 7.2V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF2X4 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 9.6V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF3 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 3.6V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF2X5 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 12.0V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
Part#: KR16TT281815 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: FERRITE CORE 88 OHM SOLID 18MM
RFQ
Part#: KR16TT201112 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: FERRITE CORE 95 OHM SOLID 10.6MM
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF5 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 6.0V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
Part#: KR1701010000G Manufacturers: Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description: TERM BLOCK PLUG 17POS 90DEG 5MM
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF4 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 4.8V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
Part#: KR16TT221406 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: FERRITE CORE 48 OHM SOLID 14MM
RFQ
Part#: KR16TT261329 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: FERRITE CORE 160 OHM SOLID 13MM
RFQ
Part#: KR16TT251512 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: FERRITE CORE 80 OHM SOLID 15MM
RFQ
Part#: KR16TT281807 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: FERRITE CORE 60 OHM SOLID 18MM
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF2X2 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 4.8V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
Part#: KR1800SCEF2 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: BATT PACK 2.4V SC 1800MAH NICAD
RFQ
KR1800SCE
Panasonic Battery Group KR1800SCE
Panasonic Electric Works - ACSD KR1800SCE
Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor
Pr KR1800SCE
Panasonic Semiconductor KR1800SCE
KR1800SCE
Part Number KR1800SCE Manufacturer Panasonic
Description BATTERY NICAD 1.2V 1.8AH SC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Quantity Available 43564 pcs Data sheet KR-1800SCE Cell Type
Category Battery Products Weight 49.44g
Voltage - Rated 1.2V Termination Style Button Top (Extending)
Standard Charge Time 16Hrs Standard Charge Current 180mA
Size / Dimension 0.87" Dia x 1.67" H (22.2mm x 42.3mm) Shipping Info -
Series Cadnica Other Names 166261994
SY156
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Not applicable / Not applicable Discharge Rate 360mA
Detailed Description SC 1.2V Nickel Cadmium Battery Rechargeable (Secondary) 1.8Ah Capacity 1.8Ah
Battery Chemistry Nickel Cadmium Battery Cell Size SC
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panasonic series electronic components. We have 43564 pieces of Panasonic KR1800SCE in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for KR1800SCE
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
KR1800SCE Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy KR1800SCE with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
KR1800SCE Not applicable / Not applicable
Panasonic Hong Kong
BATTERY NICAD 1.2V 1.8AH SC DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
KR-1800SCE Cell Type
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS